Department

Operations

Administration

District Management

Project Management

Water Quality

Water Demand Management

Elected Board Members

Employees
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Total Wages

$946,975
$402,944
$310,112
$230,311
$213,472
$124,345

$17,980

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$373,624
$188,471
$108,113
$94,998
$98,249
$53,597
$3,419



