Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations	13	\$946,975	\$373,624
Administration	7	\$402,944	\$188,471
District Management	2	\$310,112	\$108,113
Project Management	3	\$230,311	\$94,998
Water Quality	3	\$213,472	\$98,249
Water Demand Management	2	\$124,345	\$53,597
Elected Board Members	3	\$17,980	\$3,419